
G.N. 154

NOTICE OF AWARD OF CONTRACT

HONG KONG MONETARY AUTHORITY

55th Floor, Two International Finance Centre, 8 Finance Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Tender 
Reference

Tender 
Procedure Particulars Contractor and Address

Amount/ Contract Period/ 
Contract Award Date

G.N. 6438 Open Provision of Maintenance and 
Support Services for Network 
Behavior Anomaly Detection 
System

Ensign InfoSecurity (East Asia) 
Limited
Room 27G, MG Tower,  
133 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong,  
Hong Kong

HK$ 1,419,463.00/ 
28 December 2021– 
27 December 2022/ 
28 December 2021

G.N. 6439 Open Provision of Maintenance and 
Support Services for Network 
Security Infrastructure

Macroview Telecom Limited
Room 2306, Kodak House II,  
321 Java Road, North Point,  
Hong Kong

HK$ 13,033,505.00/ 
28 December 2021– 
27 February 2025/ 
28 December 2021

G.N. 6440 Open Provision of Maintenance and 
Support Services for Network 
Systems

HKBN Enterprise Solutions HK 
Limited
9/F, KITEC, 1 Trademart Drive, 
Kowloon Bay, Hong Kong

HK$ 9,476,955.00/ 
1 January 2022– 
31 December 2024/ 
28 December 2021

7 January 2022


	G.N. 154

